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CARLO GAVAZZ| HOLDING AG

ISIN: CH1278877563

Overview

2024/04/10 17:30:11

Price
316.00 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.63% (-2.00)

CH1278877563
GAV

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Technology
Stock

126 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

316.00 CHF (142)
327.00 CHF (3)
327.00 CHF
327.00 CHF
316.00 CHF
318.00 CHF
322.70471 CHF
276

89,066.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 ale
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29
2024/03/18

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH1278877563&ID_NOTATION=36281
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH1278877563&ID_NOTATION=36281
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d58a436b068206f634a7422b54b18682a25e527251233becd36f7061e7ac7a24&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fa2f5cbd4c87da785&time=1712851550&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6612b6228d78e3a87c03bc6854773dcc4f6e4f991a3bdbad9c0f28d583457381&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d942b43e58e254e75&time=1712851550&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe315e7affa9ad14494f544d7fefc0a125863aea44cdd5b1c28ae6f06e866130&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2b1913cd75ce8485c&time=1712851550&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=977b4a12c1185adcdd2cd775da5384c21400c52df06f0742863629bd48a5de05&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=46769ca6b8f1f0cb2&time=1712851550&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4db7fdc869af0b2a10db93f38742853aac4949d7534b055e76ee20218ca346c6&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0f786d25d65ae09a4&time=1712851550&tool=RSC

CARLO GAVAZZ| HOLDING AG

Details
2024/04/10 17:30:11 Sy
Price 400.00
316.00 CHF
Difference ©  -063%(-2.00)
350.00
General attributes
ISIN CH1278877563 | w
Symbol GAV 300.00
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange HLW%
Currency CHF h
Sector Technology 250.00 m W‘N\ H.w
Security type Stock ]r‘[
Market cap (m) 126 EUR | 'I'
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX 200.00 |
W o
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 316.00 CHF (142) 150.00 'I
Ask (Ask size) 327.00 CHF (3)
Open 327.00 CHF 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 327.00 CHF
Low 316.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 318.00 CHF Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 322.70471 CHF
Volume (pcs) 276
Trading volume 89,066.50 Price data
Number of trades 23 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 327.80 CHF (213)
Last size 1 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 321.87 CHF (163)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 314.56 CHF (213)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 332.80 CHF (256)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 335.00 CHF (2024/04/02)
Perf (%) -1.24% -2.75% +65.19% YTD Low | date 299.00 CHF (2024/01/17)
Perf (abs.) -4.00 -9.00 +125.50 52 Weeks High | date 391.00 CHF (2023/06/27)
Beta -0.17 -0.01 0.29 52 Weeks Low | date 296.00 CHF (2023/12/05)

Volatility 2714 2635  26.68
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

SIX Swiss 2024/04/ 17:30 316.00 CHF 0.09 23
Exchange 10
London Stock 2018/10/ 17:45 275.00 CHF 0.00 2
Exchange 26
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 13:30 242.00 EUR 0.00 9

28
BX Swiss 2024/04/ 16:04 321.477 CHF 0.00 2

10

2/3

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=36281
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349781
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349781
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=125334831
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=436923719

CARLO GAVAZZ| HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

\

Contact Details
CARLO GAVAZZI HOLDING AG

Sumpfstrasse 3 - 6312 Steinhausen
Telefon: +41-41-747-45-25

Fax: +41-41-740-45-60

E-mail: gavazzi@carlogavazzi.ch

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jean-Marc Chairman of Managing
Theolier Board

Raoul Member of Executive
Bussmann Committee

Tobias Bissig  Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Federico Foglia

Stefano Premoli
Trovati

Vittorio Rossi

Yolanta de
Cacqueray

Daniel Hirschi

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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